
 
2024-2025 Spelling Bee Contacts 

 

School Coordinators Email 

District-Wide Contacts 

AIG Coordinator (K-5) Leslie Cottrell lcottrell@lee.k12.nc.us  

AIG/Science Coordinator (6-12) Dillon Crockett  dcrockett@lee.k12.nc.us  

AIG Administrative Assistant Anna Hunter ahunter@lee.k12.nc.us  

Elementary Schools 

Broadway Elementary Emma Smith emmasmith@lee.k12.nc.us  

BT Bullock Elementary Amy Bauer amybauer@lee.k12.nc.us  

Tramway Elementary Angela Spurlin angelaspurlin@lee.k12.nc.us  

Deep River Elementary 
Debra Groce debragroce@lee.k12.nc.us  

Beth Smith bethsmith@lee.k12.nc.us  

JR Ingram Elementary Sonja Labounty sonjalabounty@lee.k12.nc.us  

JG Edwards Elementary Donna Cauthen donnacauthen@lee.k12.nc.us  

WB Wicker Elementary Abbie Brummett  abbiebrummett@lee.k12.nc.us  

Greenwood Elementary Heidi Brown heidibrown@lee.k12.nc.us  

Middle Schools 

East Lee Middle School Lakeisha McNeil lakeishamcneil@lee.k12.nc.us  

Bragg Street Academy Ashton Noel ashtonnoel@lee.k12.nc.us  

Cameron McNeill cameronmcneill@lee.k12.nc.us  

SanLee Middle School Ciji Burnham cijiburnham@lee.k12.nc.us  

West Lee Middle School Krystle Johnson krystlejohnson@lee.k12.nc.us  
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